Double row self-aligning ball bearings
11 4
Double row self-aligning ball bearings
Design specifications
Main dimensions
Main dimensions of double row self-aligning ball bearings specified in the dimension tables are in accordance with the
international standards ISO 15. The adapter sleeve dimensions also comply with international standards ISO 113.
In some double row self-aligning ball bearings, the balls overreach to some extent over the ring faces and this fact must

d D B rs
min
Cylindri-
cal
Bore
Tapered
Bore
(1:12)
2RS da
max
Da
max
ra
max K e Y1 Y2 Y0
CoC
10 30 9 0,6 5,5 1,2 32000 36000 1200 - 1200-2RS 16,6 24,2 0,6 0,034 - - 0,33 1,9 3 2
10 30 14 0,6 8 1,69 31000 35000 2200 - 2200-2RS 15,2 24 0,6 0,046 - - 0,54 1,1 1,8 1,3
12 32 10 0,6 6,15 1,41 28000 32000 1201 - 1201-2RS 18,2 26,2 0,6 0,040 - - 0,33 1,9 3 2
12 32 14 0,6 8,5 1,88 25500 30000 2201 - 2201-2RS 17,5 26,5 0,6 0,051 - - 0,5 1,2 1,8 1,3
12 37 17 1 13,82 3,80 24000 27000 2301 - 2301-2RS 17,6 31,4 1 0,095 - - 0,6 1,05 1,6 1,1
15 35 11 0,6 7,35 1,73 25000 28000 1202 - 1202-2RS 21 29,5 0,6 0,048 - - 0,33 1,9 3 2
15 35 14 0,6 8,7 2,05 22500 26000 2202 - 2202-2RS 20,8 30 0,6 0,060 - - 0,43 1,5 2,3 1,6
15 42 13 1 9,5 2,28 20000 24000 1302 - 1302-2RS 20 36,4 1 0,091 - - 0,31 2 3,1 2,2
15 42 17 1 9,352 2,247 15500 19000 2302 - 2302-2RS 20 36,4 1 0,110 - - 0,52 1,2 1,9 1,3
17 40 12 0,6 7,93 2,03 17000 20000 1203 - 1203-2RS 22 36 0,6 0,072 - - 0,31 2,1 3,2 2,2
17 40 16 0,6 6,08 2,4 20500 24000 2203 - 2203-2RS 20,5 35,8 0,6 0,086 - - 0,43 1,5 2,3 1,6
17 47 14 1 12,5 3,18 16000 20000 1303 - 1303-2RS 22 41,4 1 0,120 - - 0,3 2,1 3,3 2,2
17 47 19 1 11,636 2,871 15500 18000 2303 - 2303-2RS 22 41,4 1 0,160 - - 0,52 1,2 1,9 1,3
20 47 14 1 9,95 2,66 14000 17000 1204 1204K 1204-2RS 25 42 1 0,116 0,114 H204 0,27 2,3 3,6 2,4
20 47 18 1 12,8 3,3 16500 20000 2204 - 2204-2RS 25 41,4 1 0,140 - - 0,4 1,6 2,4 1,6
20 52 15 1,1 9,6 4,02 15000 18000 1304 1304K 1304-2RS 27 45 1 0,162 0,159 H304 0,28 2,2 3,5 2,5
20 52 21 1,1 18,2 4,7 16000 19000 2304 - 2304-2RS 27 45 1 0,209 - - 0,52 1,2 1,9 1,3
25 52 15 1 12,1 3,35 12600 15000 1205 1205K 1205-2RS 30 47 1 0,139 0,136 H205 0,27 2,3 3,6 2,4
25 52 18 1 12,4 3,48 12600 15000 2205 2205K 2205-2RS 30 47 1 0,160 0,154 H305 0,43 1,5 2,3 1,5
25 62 17 1,1 17,8 5,01 11000 13000 1305 1305K 1305-2RS 31 55 1 0,260 0,250 H305 0,28 2,3 3,5 2,4
25 62 24 1,1 24,2 6,56 10000 12000 2305 2305K 2305-2RS 31 55 1 0,338 0,331 H2305 0,47 1,3 2,1 1,4
30 62 16 1 15,6 4,73 11000 13000 1206 1206K 1206-2RS 35 57 1 0,220 0,215 H206 0,25 2,6 4 2,7
30 62 20 1 15,3 4,55 11000 13000 2206 2206K 2206-2RS 35 57 1 0,260 0,255 H306 0,4 1,6 2,5 1,7
30 72 19 1,1 21,2 6,31 9400 11000 1306 1306K 1306-2RS 36 65 1 0,375 0,367 H306 0,26 2,5 3,8 2,6
30 72 27 1,1 31,2 8,74 8400 10000 2306 2306K 2306-2RS 36 65 1 0,500 0,490 H2306 0,44 1,4 2,2 1,5
35 72 17 1,1 15,9 5,11 9400 11000 1207 1207K 1207-2RS 42 65 1 0,319 0,312 H207 0,23 2,7 4,2 2,9
35 72 23 1,1 21,6 6,68 9400 11000 2207 2207K 2207-2RS 42 65 1 0,399 0,391 H307 0,37 1,7 2,6 1,8
35 80 21 1,5 25,1 7,94 7900 9400 1307 1307K 1307-2RS 43 72 1,5 0,510 0,500 H307 0,25 2,6 4 2,7
35 80 31 1,5 39,7 11,2 7500 8900 2307 2307K 2307-2RS 43 72 1,5 0,669 0,650 H2307 0,46 1,4 2,1 1,4
40 80 18 1,1 19 6,56 7900 9400 1208 1208K 1208-2RS 46,5 73 1 0,415 0,407 H208 0,22 2,9 4,4 3
40 80 23 1,1 22,5 7,36 7900 9400 2208 2208K 2208-2RS 46,5 73 1 0,500 0,490 H308 0,33 1,9 2,9 2
40 90 23 1,5 29,6 9,81 7100 8400 1308 1308K 1308-2RS 47 81 1,5 0,700 0,686 H308 0,24 2,6 4,1 2,7
40 90 33 1,5 44,9 13,3 6700 7900 2308 2308K 2308-2RS 47 81 1,5 0,900 0,870 H2308 0,43 1,5 2,3 1,5
45 85 19 1,1 21,6 7,36 7500 8900 1209 1209K 1209-2RS 52 78 1 0,464 0,460 H209 0,21 3 4,6 3,1
45 85 23 1,1 23,4 8,1 7500 8900 2209 2209K 2209-2RS 52 78 1 0,540 0,531 H309 0,31 2,1 3,2 2,2
45 100 25 1,5 37,7 12,8 6300 7500 1309 1309K - 52 91 1,5 0,940 0,921 H309 0,25 2,5 3,9 2,7
45 100 25 1,5 38,2 12,9 6300 7500 1309M - - 54 91 1,5 0,990 - - 0,23 2,7 4,2 2,8
45 100 36 1,5 54 16,5 6000 7500 2309 2309K 2309-2RS 52 91 1,5 1,210 1,190 H2309 0,42 1,5 2,3 1,6
50 90 20 1,1 22,9 8,1 7100 8400 1210 1210K 1210-2RS 57 83 1 0,524 0,514 H210 0,2 3,1 4,9 3,3
50 90 23 1,1 23,4 8,41 7100 8400 2210 2210K 2210-2RS 57 83 1 0,567 0,556 H310 0,29 2,2 3,4 2,3
11 7www.zv ls lovakia .sk
Double row self-aligning ball bearings
B
dD

cal
Bore
Tapered
Bore
(1:12)
2RS da
max
Da
max
ra
max K e Y1 Y2 Y0
CoC
50 110 27 2,1 43,6 14,1 5600 6700 1310 1310K 1310-2RS 59 100 2 1,210 1,190 H310 0,24 2,7 4,1 2,8
50 110 27 2 43,511 14,155 5500 6700 1310M - - 61 99 2 1,260 - - 0,24 2,6 4,1 2,8
50 110 40 2,1 63,7 20 5300 6300 2310 2310K 2310-2RS 59 100 2 1,640 1,600 H2310 0,43 1,5 2,3 1,6
55 100 21 1,5 26,5 10 6300 7500 1211 1211K 1211-2RS 62 91 1,5 0,694 0,680 H211 0,2 3,2 5 3,4
55 100 25 1,5 26,5 10 6300 7500 2211 2211K 2211-2RS 62 91 1,5 0,780 0,764 H311 0,28 2,3 3,5 2,4
55 120 29 2,1 50,7 18,1 5300 6300 1311 1311K 1311-2RS 64 111 2 1,590 1,560 H311 0,24 2,7 4,2 2,8
55 120 43 2,1 76,1 23,7 5000 6000 2311 2311K 2311-2RS 64 111 2 2,100 2,000 H2311 0,41 1,5 2,4 1,6
60 110 22 1,5 30,2 11,7 5600 6700 1212 1212K 1212-2RS 67 101 1,5 0,893 0,875 H212 0,19 3,4 5,3 3,6
60 110 28 1,5 33,8 12,6 5600 6700 2212 2212K 2212-2RS 67 101 1,5 1,100 1,040 H312 0,28 2,3 3,5 2,4
60 130 31 2,1 57,2 20,7 4700 5600 1312 1312K 1312-2RS 71 118 2 1,950 1,910 H312 0,23 2,8 4,3 2,9
60 130 46 2,1 87,1 28,2 4500 5300 2312 2312K 2312-2RS 71 118 2 2,600 2,500 H2312 0,41 1,6 2,4 1,6
65 120 23 1,5 31,2 12,3 5300 6300 1213 1213K 1213-2RS 72 111 1,5 1,120 1,100 H213 0,17 3,7 5,7 3,9
65 120 31 1,5 43,6 16,5 5300 6300 2213 2213K 2213-2RS 72 111 1,5 1,400 1,370 H313 0,28 2,2 3,5 2,3
65 140 33 2,1 61,8 22,8 4500 5300 1313 1313K - 76 129 2 2,400 2,350 H313 0,23 1,6 2,5 1,7
65 140 48 2,1 95,6 32,2 4200 5000 2313 2313K - 76 129 2 3,180 3,110 H2313 0,38 1,6 2,5 1,7
70 125 24 1,5 34,5 13,6 5000 6000 1214 - - 77 116 1,5 1,250 - - 0,18 3,5 5,4 3,7
70 125 31 1,5 44,2 17,1 5000 6000 2214 2214K 2214-2RS 77 116 1,5 1,510 1,480 H314 0,27 2,4 3,7 2,5
70 150 35 2,1 74,1 27,6 4000 4700 1314 1314K - 81 138 2 2,960 2,900 H314 0,22 2,8 4,4 3
70 150 51 2,1 111 37,6 3800 4500 2314 2314K - 81 138 2 3,870 3,800 H314 0,38 1,7 2,6 1,8
75 130 25 1,5 39 15,5 4700 5600 1215 1215K - 82 121 1,5 1,340 1,300 H215 0,18 3,6 5,6 3,8
75 130 31 1,5 44 17,8 4700 5600 2215 2215K 2215-2RS 82 121 1,5 1,600 1,560 H315 0,25 2,5 3,9 2,6
75 160 37 2,1 79,3 29,9 3800 4500 1315 1315K - 86 148 2 3,530 3,460 H315 0,22 2,8 4,4 3
75 160 55 2,1 124 43 2500 4200 2315 2315K - 86 148 2 4,710 4,600 H2315 0,38 1,7 2,6 1,7
80 140 26 2,1 39,7 16,8 4500 5300 1216 1216K - 90 130 2 1,650 1,620 H216 0,16 3,9 6,1 4,1
80 140 33 2,1 48,8 20 4500 5300 2216 2216K - 90 130 2 2,010 1,960 H316 0,25 2,5 3,9 2,6